QUOTATION
Company Name :

GST No. :
Address :

Order No : EORD53_12062024183606

NAVEEN - Mob : 9425522211

Date : 12-06-2024 18:36:06

Sr.No
1

2

Item
BRACELET

STONE LADIES
RING

STONE LADIES
RING

STONE LADIES
RING

Total

TGNO GWT
BR491 3.827
SLR2542 6.340
SLR2528 1.735
SLR2382 1.709
13.611

LWT
1.002

3.169

0.000

0.016

4.187

NWT
2.825

3.171

1.735

1.693

9.424

Stn value  HUID
180 55.00

2652 55.00

0 55.00

40 55.00

2,872.000 220.000

MRP
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.000



